
AMENDMENT No. 1
TO CONTRACT FOR

SERVICE

This Amendment No. 1 (this “Amendment”) to the Contract Number MA19125D dated December 09, 2023 
is made and entered into as of December 10, 2023 (“Effective Date”), by and between Des 
Moines Blue Print Co DBA Beeline & Blue (“Contractor”), and the Iowa Department of Administrative 
Services (the “Agency”).

NOW, THEREFORE, the parties herein acknowledge and agree as follows:
1. The Contract is extended for a temporary term commencing upon the expiration of the original term and 

shall now expire December 14, 2023

2. Renewal MA19125F will become affective December 15, 2023.

3. Except as set forth in this Amendment No. 1, the Contract shall remain unchanged and in full force 
and effect.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the parties have caused this Amendment No. 1 to be executed by their respective
duly authorized representatives as of the date set forth above.

CONTRACTOR NAME IOWA DEPARTMENT OF

By: By:

Name: Name:

Title: Title:

Dated: _ Dated:

Michael Bradbury

DAS - Purchasing Agent III

Trent Ainsworth
Owner

Dec 15, 2023

Mike Bradbury (Dec 15, 2023 15:33 CST)

Dec 15, 2023

https://na3.documents.adobe.com/verifier?tx=CBJCHBCAABAAaRarCBuvLDPDU0frq05953cMZGPdj5NG
https://na3.documents.adobe.com/verifier?tx=CBJCHBCAABAAaRarCBuvLDPDU0frq05953cMZGPdj5NG


19125D Contract Amendment to Extend or
Renew.docx
Final Audit Report 2023-12-15

Created: 2023-12-15

By: Mike Bradbury (michael.bradbury@iowa.gov)

Status: Signed

Transaction ID: CBJCHBCAABAAaRarCBuvLDPDU0frq05953cMZGPdj5NG

"19125D Contract Amendment to Extend or Renew.docx" Histor
y

Document created by Mike Bradbury (michael.bradbury@iowa.gov)
2023-12-15 - 7:53:35 PM GMT

Document emailed to Trent Ainsworth (trent@beelineandblue.com) for signature
2023-12-15 - 7:55:50 PM GMT

Email viewed by Trent Ainsworth (trent@beelineandblue.com)
2023-12-15 - 9:27:23 PM GMT

Document e-signed by Trent Ainsworth (trent@beelineandblue.com)
Signature Date: 2023-12-15 - 9:27:59 PM GMT - Time Source: server

Document emailed to Mike Bradbury (michael.bradbury@iowa.gov) for signature
2023-12-15 - 9:28:01 PM GMT

Email viewed by Mike Bradbury (michael.bradbury@iowa.gov)
2023-12-15 - 9:33:19 PM GMT

Document e-signed by Mike Bradbury (michael.bradbury@iowa.gov)
Signature Date: 2023-12-15 - 9:33:31 PM GMT - Time Source: server

Agreement completed.
2023-12-15 - 9:33:31 PM GMT


		2023-12-15T13:33:33-0800
	Agreement certified by Adobe Acrobat Sign




